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PRMT:1:1: 28X68 1993

7149 M H 60 05/11/1993

HX Base Yr

1045 NW ASH DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,535 73.2750 43.96 67,479 1973 1973 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1460

BAS 1,460 100 1,460 25,673

FOP 72 35 25 440

FSP 126 40 50 879

1,658 1,535 26,992

BAS= W30 S23 E38 FSP= S9 E14N9 W14$ E14 N23 FOP= E6 N12 W6
S12$ N12 W22 S12$.

BAS

30

23

38 14

23

12

22

12

FSP9

14

9

14

FOP

6

12

6

12

1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 26 20 520.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 728

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 240.00 UT 3.44 3.44 100 0 0 3 100 826

5 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

6 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,800

9 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

10 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400
16,104

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 30,000
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11 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

1,000


